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Sl No Name of the item Page No 

1 Research Funding received through 

Government and Non-Government 

Sources 
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IAL STATEMENTSCHE DU LE TO FINAN c

Sch.

No.
PARTICULARS Amount (Rs.)

As on
31.03.2020

16,98,720

40,00,000

4,72,500

2,0L,780 53,13,000

L,27,320
For the year ended

11.03.2020

23,63,73,L77

21,42,64,177

14,00,000

48,35,000

1,58,74,000

4,65,56,065

2,L0,45,OOO 6,77,O1,065

6,7a7

1,89,881 1,96,668

1,,78,427

73,646

36,86,075 39,38,148

1,52,13,850

28,75,692

79,76,402

3,61,350

1,00,00,416

39,93,410

47 ,754
s8,828

45,931

1,80,615

7,44,06,604

4,00,000 t,9L,32,543

1 Schedule to Deoosits

Car Deposit

AICTE Security Deposit

Hostel Deposit

Airport Deposit

2 SALARY ADVANCE

Salary Advance to Staff

3 Schedule to Col ron s

Fee Collection

lnfrastructure Grant Received (Non Govt)
Consultancy

Funded Research Projects

Establishment Charses

Employee Disbursements

Research Fellowships

Sched ule to Postaee. Telesram & Telephone
Postage

Telephone charges

Schedule to Printins, stati onerY & Subscription
Printing

Stationery

Library Subscription

Schedule to Advertise

4

5

6

'1 ment & Admission c rges

Advertisement Charges

Admission Expenses

E Governance Expenses

Staff lncentive & Welfare Expenses

5chedul to ReDairs . Maintenance & Other Charses
Lab Maintenance

Lift Maintenance

Generator Maintenance

Computer Maintenance

Xerox Machine Maintenance

Building Maintenance

Electrical Maintenance L r\:l
FINANd
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9 Schedu to Vehicle Ma intenance
Bus Maintenance

Car Maintenance

10 Schedule to AtCTE, tNC. NCTE & Other I fee
Council Fees

Approval Fee

11 Schedule to Scientific Research & Other Expenses
Library Purchases

Seminar & Conference Expenses - Staff and Faculty
Seed Money

Research Expenses

Training & Placement Expenses

1,5,77,220

7,84,169 22,9s3A9

t
F
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2,28,320

5,50,000 8,78,320

t,L7 ,42,017

4,97,780

47,00,000

67,12,759

3,00,546 2,39,53,L02
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